
Prezidenta Kauss

Line-ups (MOG - TUT)
Date: 16.08.2025 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 17:00 Game No.: 6

Referees
OZOLIŅŠ Agris
ZUNDE Dāvis

Linespersons
DAVIDONIS Renārs
ROZĪTIS Dāvids

HK Mogo/RSU TUTO

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 ANČS Henrijs
37 MEŽSARGS Kārlis

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 MAKELA Leevi
31 HELOMAA Juuso
31 HELOMAA Juuso

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 F JĀKOBSONS Kristaps A
7 F SARKANIS Deivids
8 F ORLOVS Artemijs
10 F VENGERS Ņikita
15 F VIRSNĪTIS Reinis
17 F ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss C
18 F LOČMELIS Ingus
21 F ZEMĪTIS Jānis
23 F VASIĻJEVS Rolans
24 D BĒRZIŅŠ Renarts
25 F INNUS Raiens
26 F KRŪMS Ernests
29 D ĻEONOVS Aleks Elians
44 D SPRUKTS Gatis
55 F GRUNDMANIS Elvis Eduards
57 D ZAICEVS Vladimirs
75 D BERGS Gustavs
88 F DRAGONS Ralfs
93 F LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
96 F BIČEVSKIS Māris A

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D KARPPINEN Liro
5 D KARPPINEN Iiro
7 D VÄRE Severi
7 D VARE Severi
9 F RANTANEN Niklas
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
15 F MARKKULA Samu
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
23 F TRAKHT Daniil
25 D VALTONEN Tobias
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas C
27 F HUUMO Veeti
27 F HUUMO Veeti
28 F VÄLILÄ Elis
28 F VALILA Eelis
34 F HÄMEENAHO Veikka
34 F HAMEENAHO Veikka
44 D VUORI Topi
44 D VUORI Topi
45 F ELORANTA Eevert
48 D VUORELA Jesse A
51 F RAUTIAINEN Juha A
54 F TERVO Eetu
54 F TERVO Eetu
62 D KULMALA Frans
63 D REINI Roope

Head coach:
ANKIPĀNS Ģirts
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Prezidenta Kauss

Line-ups (MOG - TUT)
Date: 16.08.2025 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 17:00 Game No.: 6

Referees
OZOLIŅŠ Agris
ZUNDE Dāvis

Linespersons
DAVIDONIS Renārs
ROZĪTIS Dāvids

HK Mogo/RSU TUTO

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 ANČS Henrijs
37 MEŽSARGS Kārlis

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 MAKELA Leevi
31 HELOMAA Juuso
31 HELOMAA Juuso

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
21 F ZEMĪTIS Jānis
24 D BĒRZIŅŠ Renarts
29 D ĻEONOVS Aleks Elians
44 D SPRUKTS Gatis
57 D ZAICEVS Vladimirs
75 D BERGS Gustavs
2 F JĀKOBSONS Kristaps A
7 F SARKANIS Deivids
8 F ORLOVS Artemijs
10 F VENGERS Ņikita
15 F VIRSNĪTIS Reinis
17 F ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss C
18 F LOČMELIS Ingus
23 F VASIĻJEVS Rolans
25 F INNUS Raiens
26 F KRŪMS Ernests
55 F GRUNDMANIS Elvis Eduards
88 F DRAGONS Ralfs
93 F LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
96 F BIČEVSKIS Māris A

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
34 F HÄMEENAHO Veikka
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas
54 F TERVO Eetu
5 D KARPPINEN Liro
44 D VUORI Topi
27 F HUUMO Veeti
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
7 D VÄRE Severi
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
9 F RANTANEN Niklas
28 F VÄLILÄ Elis
5 D KARPPINEN Iiro
7 D VARE Severi
25 D VALTONEN Tobias
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas C
44 D VUORI Topi
48 D VUORELA Jesse A
62 D KULMALA Frans
63 D REINI Roope
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
15 F MARKKULA Samu
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
23 F TRAKHT Daniil
27 F HUUMO Veeti
28 F VALILA Eelis
34 F HAMEENAHO Veikka
45 F ELORANTA Eevert
51 F RAUTIAINEN Juha A
54 F TERVO Eetu

Head coach:
ANKIPĀNS Ģirts
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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